2. Schwender-Cup 2014

KKSV Ruddingshausen

Einzelwertung

PI.

N o g A W N

o]

PI.

© ©

PI.

N~ oo o ~AW

©

N~ o 0 A~ W

Name

. Schneider

Eck

. Faulstich
. Casey

. Ebinger
. Pusec

. Zoller

. Braun

Name

. Rollmann
. Bicking
. Croll

Heil

. Schlick

. Appelt

Lach

. Herbert

Egly

Name

Mai

. Grund
. Bender
. Heller
. Bicking
. Mandel

. Schwender

Knold

Vorname
Reinhard
Michael
Reiner
Tandy
Dieter
Ondrej
Markus

Felix

Vorname

Alfons

19.07.2014

Verein

WCO GielRen

KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
St. Seb. Aschaffenburg

KKSV Riddingshausen

Verein

St. Seb. Aschaffenburg

Hans-Joachim WC Wiesbaden

Peter
Thomas
Hans-Werner
Michael
Marek
Karlheinz

Helmut

Vorname
Benno
Joachim
Robert
Jirgen
Frank
Michael
Rainer

Peter

KKSV Riddingshausen
WCO GielRen

SG Bad Durkheim
WCO GielRen

KKSV Riddingshausen
SV Oberstedten

SV Nussloch

Verein

KKSV Riddingshausen
SV Momberg

SV Oberstedten

WCO GielRen

WC Wiesbaden

KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen

WCO Giel3en

21
22
22
22
23
17
20
17

22
21
23
22
20
19
20
17
17

20
20
17
17
18
17
17
16

24
21
21
22
21
22
21
23

21
20
21
21
19
20
22
21
20

19
20
18
16
16
18
19
14

3
22
22
22
22
21
20
22
21

20
21
18
19
20
21
17
19
20

19
15
19
18
19
15
16
14

4
23
23
22
20
20
23
19
15

24
24
22
22
22
21
21
20
18

20
18
18
19
17
19
17
14

Ges.
90
88
87
86
85
82
82
76

Ges.
87
86
84
84
81
81
80
77
75

Ges.
78
73
72
70
70
69
69
58



